
 

 

     

  

 

Audio/Visual Equipment 
ADV Productions 
Clyde Betts 
P: 480-445-9154 
E: cbetts@advproductions.net 
 

Automotive Freight 
Reliable Carriers 
P: 800-521-6393 
www.reliable-carriers.com 
 
TFX International Specialized 
Canadian Transport 
P: 416-243-8531 
www.tfxinternational.com 
  

Barrett-Jackson Corporate 
7400 E. Monte Cristo Ave. 
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260 
P: 480-421-6694 
F: 480-355-3637 

 
Bidder Department 
Barrett-Jackson 
Trey Tyner 
P: 480-421-6694 Ext: 129 
F: 480-355-3637 
 

Catalog Advertising 
Event Books  
MaryBeth Anderson 
541 W. Swayback Pass 
Phoenix, AZ 85083 
623-780-0648 
 

Consignment Department 
Barrett-Jackson 
Brian or Jason Rose 
P: 480-421-6694 
F: 480-355-3637 
 

Detailer 
Mothers Polish 
Jonathan Stone 
P: 619-884-2191 
E: jonathan@mothers.com 
 

 

Display Rentals 
Cre8ive Event Rentals 
2850 S. 36th Street #7 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 
P: 480-840-0202 
F: 480-840-0303 
 

Electrical/Power 
Requirements 
Freeman 
850 Spice Island Drive 
Sparks, NV 89431 
P: 775-355-4600 
F: 469-621-5617 
freemanrenoes@freemanco.com 
 

Floral Décor 
Cre8ive Event Rentals 
2850 S. 36th Street #7 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 
P: 480-840-0202 
F: 480-840-0303 
 

Hospitality/Catering 
Levy @RSCVA 
4590 S. Virginia St. 
Reno, NV 89502 
775-827-7795 
tsousa@levyrestaurant.com 
 

Hotel Reservation 
Information 
http://www.barrett-
jackson.com/Events/Event/Travel/RenoTaho
e-2015/09dcb5bf-b9f6-41d9-918b-d2720ce3f6c6 

 
Insurance  
Barrett-Jackson 
Angelica Sanchez 
P: 480-421-6694 Ext: 115 
F: 480-421-6697 
asanchez@barrett-jackson.com 
 

Material Handling    
Cre8ive Event Rentals 
2850 S. 36th Street #7 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 
P: 480-840-0202 
F: 480-840-0303 

Media Information 
Barrett-Jackson  
Rodney Scearce 
P: 480-421-6694 Ext: 158 
F: 480-355-3637 
rscearce@barrett-jackson.com 
 

Security Guard Service 
ESI Security Services, Inc. 
8670 Technology Way 
Reno, NV 89521 
P: 775-786-1122 
F: 775-786-2726 
 

Sponsorship 
Barrett-Jackson 
Brenna Banks 
P: 480-421-6694 Ext: 145 
F: 480-355-3637 
bbanks@barrett-jackson.com 
 

Reno Sparks Convention 
Center 
4590 S. Virginia St.  
Reno, NV 89502 
 

Telephones/Internet 
SmartCity 
5795 W. Badura Rd. Suite 110 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 
P: 888-446-6911 
F: 702-943-6001 
csr@smartcity.com 
 

Vendor Department 
Barrett-Jackson 
Madeline Provenzo 
Vendor Manager 
P: 480-421-6694 Ext: 116 
F: 480-355-3637 
mprovenzo@barrett-jackson.com 
 
Derrick Hicks 
Vendor Activation Specialist 
P: 480-421-6694 Ext: 114 
F: 480-355-3637 
dhicks@barrett-jackson.com
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